21617 A

Stubbekasen till Kampenhof

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

21 Y
23 PM

2 [
BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 16 juni 2024

12
14
15
15
16

Stubbekasen
Hoga

Grohed norra
Grohed station
Torkelsrod
Klapphede
Bratterdds bro
Bratterdds norra
Nytorp
Kristinedal
Kapellevagen
Bodele
Alandsvégen
Segelplan
Folkets park
Asplundsgatan

18 Kampenhof

Ny visttrafik



